Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 13 Girls Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers

Thanet Roadrunners AC

Finish Positions
24,7

3,5,9

1,6,19

8,14,16

18,37,38

Points
13
17
26
38
93

Match
Points
5

- N W s



Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 13 Boys Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Ashford AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Central Park Athletics
Cambridge Harriers

Invicta East Kent AC
Bexley AC

The Judd School

10 Greenwich Tritons

Finish Positions
45,6
2,8,13
3,7,20
10,18,26
1,19,48
14,28,36
24,29,39
17,42,45
51,55,59
49,61,62

Points
15
23
30
54
68
78
92
104
165
172

Match
Points
10
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Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 15 Girls Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Ashford AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Finish Positions
2,3,10

5,6,8

11,18,20

4,21,24

7,25,40

17,31,35
39,42,45

Points
15
19
49
49
72
83
126

Match
Points
7
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Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 15 Boys Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
S-Factor Academy

Dartford Harriers AC
Invicta East Kent AC

The Judd School

Central Park Athletics

10 Bexley AC

Finish Positions

1,6,7
2,59
3,24,27
14,18,34
4,32,41
26,29,59
30,45,54
36,44,55
15,56,64
47,50,71

Points
14
16
54
66
77
114
129
135
135
168

Match
Points
10
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Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 17 Women Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Finish Positions
1,7,12

46,13

5,8,11

9,21,27

Points
20
23
24
57

Match
Points
4

3
2
1



Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 17 Men Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Central Park Athletics

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC

Finish Positions
1,3,6

24,5

8,24,29

17,23,32
14,25,37

Points
10
11
61
72
76

Match
Points
5
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Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/20:
Under 20 Women Team Results

First 3 to Score Match
Club Finish Positions Points Points
1 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 1,2,5 8 2

2  Medway and Maidstone AC 3,4,6 13 1



Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 20 Men Team Results
First 3 to Score Match
Club Finish Positions Points Points
1  Tonbridge AC 3,4,6 13 1



Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Senior Women Team Results

First 3 to Score Match
Club Finish Positions Points Points

1 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 2,412 18 19
2  Tonbridge AC 6,9,14 29 18
3  Cambridge Harriers 1,18,20 39 17
4 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 7,10,23 40 16
5 Maidstone Harriers 11,27,35 73 15
6  Beckenham Running Club 22,25,29 76 14
7  Ashford and District RRC 13,38,45 96 13
8 Central Park Athletics 30,39,51 120 12
9  Dartford Harriers AC 8,41,71 120 11
10 Medway and Maidstone AC 31,34,58 123 10
11 Folkestone Running and Athletics € 26,55,69 150 9

12 Greenwich Tritons 53,56,60 169 8

13 Bexley AC 52,54,81 187 7

14 Harvel Hash House Harriers 46,47,102 195 6

15 lIstead & Ifield Harriers 50,59,89 198 5
16  South Kent Harriers 5,97,101 203 4
17  Orpington Road Runners 62,83,86 231 3
18 Mote Runners 74,100,105 279 2
19 Crystal Palace Triathlon 64,75,152 291 1



Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Senior Women Team Results
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First 6 to Score

Club

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Dartford Harriers AC

Central Park Athletics

Ashford and District RRC

Finish Positions
6,9,14,16,19,28
2,4,12,17,21,48
7,10,23,32,36,37
1,18,20,24,33,63
22,25,29,78,93,94
8,41,71,73,80,82
30,39,51,67,79,106
13,38,45,65,96,123

Folkestone Running and Athletics (26,55,69,87,107,113

Bexley AC
Orpington Road Runners

52,54,81,85,109,133
62,83,86,116,131,136

Points
92
104
145
159
341
355
372
380
457
514
614

Match
Points
1
10
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Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Team Senior Men Results
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First 4 to Score

Club

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Central Park Athletics
Bexley AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Crystal Palace Triathlon
Ashford and District RRC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Sevenoaks AC

Greenwich Tritons
Orpington Road Runners
Beckenham Running Club
South Kent Harriers
Maidstone Harriers

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Dartford Road Runners

Finish Positions
2,345

1,8,9,12
7,10,17,19
23,24,29,41
18,31,54,62
15,16,77,85
21,58,71,86
27,75,93,114
55,64,87,121
36,59,102,145
46,100,103,122
32,108,170,191
67,141,148,155
104,105,134,171
106,159,169,174
84,99,223,235
127,166,213,252
125,184,198,253
189,210,240,260

Points
14
30
53

117
165
193
236
309
327
342
371
501
511
514
608
641
758
760
899

Match
Points
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Senior Men Team Results

First 12 to Score Match
Club Finish Positions Points Points
1 Tonbridge AC 2,3,4,5,6,11,14,20,22,25,26,33 171 10
2  Medway and Maidstone AC 1,8,9,12,13,28,30,34,35,40,42,47 299 9
3  Cambridge Harriers 7,10,17,19,37,39,43,51,52,56,70,72 473 8
4  Blackheath and Bromley H AC  23,24,29,41,57,61,65,68,79,81,89,111 728 7
5  Central Park Athletics 18,31,54,62,63,66,73,74,83,118,161,162 965 6
6  Dartford Harriers AC 21,58,71,86,88,91,92,94,133,177,222,228 1361 5
7  Tunbridge Wells Harriers 46,100,103,122,147,149,153,157,164,172,175,180 1668 4
8  Ashford and District RRC 36,59,102,145,154,160,179,187,200,207,226,250 1905 3
9  Folkestone Running and Athletics Club 27,75,93,114,117,119,140,215,221,231,283,288 1923 2
10 Beckenham Running Club 106,159,169,174,192,201,206,212,216,227,265,284 2411 1



